
Community Development Block Grant Disaster Recovery Program (CDBG-DR) 

Owner Occupied Rehabilitation and Rebuilding Program (OORR) 

2380 – 6 OVERBROOK DRIVE, NEW FAIRFIELD, CT 

 
PRE-BID WALKTHROUGH SIGN-IN SHEET 

01/22/15 @ 11:00 AM 

Company/Name Address Phone & Fax Email 

Quisenberry Arcari Architects, LLC 
Erika Roberts 

318 Main Street 
Farmington, CT 06032 

860-677-4594 
x16 eroberts@qa-architects.com 

Precision Basement Waterproofing, LLC 
Gerard Nilsen 

14 Disano Dr, Newburgh 
NY, 12550 1-800-768-1379 Lnilsenplow@gmail.com 

Banton Construction Company 
Tom Giammattei 

339 Washington Avenue, 
North Haven, CT 06473 

203-234-2353 x 
150 tgiammattei@bantonconstruction.com

IBS-Integrated Building Services, LLC 
Jim Quish 

167 Cherry St #319, 
Milford CT, 06460 203-243-9547 jquish@ibsgreen.com 

Madison Properties, LLC 15 Wintergreen Drive, 
Easton CT 06106 213-218-4141 espokje@aol.com 

Martinez Group, LLC 
Miguel Cuppola 

567 West Johnson Ave, 
Cheshire, CT 06106 203-699-1600 matinezgroupllc@yahoo.com 

Kenneth Warner & Sons, Inc 
Robert D Warner 

65-3 North Branford 
Road, Branford, CT 
06405 

203-982-3481 Robertwarner42@icloud.com 

DSW Homes, LLC 
Mike Nadolski 

58 River St, Milford CT, 
06460 203-693-2776 Mike.nadolski@dswhomes.com 

Vase Management, LLC 
Christian Collins 

360 Fairfield Avenue 
Suite 200, Bridgeport, CT 
06604 

203-332-7366 vee@vasemanagement.com 

AIR-American Integrity Restoration 
Len Waiksnis 

60 Village Place, 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 860-657-2100 lwaiksnis@1callair.com 


